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Optical Design Manufacturing Inc. Accessory Parts List

AC 809AC 063B AC 807

Wireless Carrier-Specific Accessory Kits

Model Description Wireless Carrier 
Build(s)

Compatible 
Test Kit(s) Price

AC 063B ODC Cable Test Kit - Includes SM paired ODC cables, Torque Wrench, SM loopback adapter/test jumper,  
and VIS inspection adapters for ODC

Sprint NSN 2.5
Sprint Ericsson

T-Mobile Ericsson

TTK 500
TTK 650
TTK 720

$895.00

AC 065 SM Loopback and VFL Accessory Kit - Includes VF 610 red laser, SM loopback adapter/test jumper, &  
LC-60-degree inspection adapter AT&T LTE TTK 500 $350.00

AC 155B ODC Inspection Kit - Includes AC 662 Multi-Fiber Adapter, AC 667 and AC 669 Inspection Adapter Plates
Sprint NSN 2.5
Sprint Ericsson

T-Mobile Ericsson

TTK 500
TTK 650
TTK 720

$229.00

AC 806 MPO Cable Inspection and Test Kit - Includes MM Loopback Adapter, MM Loopback Test Cables,  
MPO Inspection Tip/Barrel Bulkhead, and MPO One-Click Cleaner Sprint ALU 2.5 TTK 500 $595.00

AC 807 MPO Cable Inspection and Test Kit - Includes DLS 350 Dual LED Source, MM Loopback Adapter, MM Loopback Test Cables,  
MPO Inspection Tip/Bulkhead, and MPO One-Click Cleaner Sprint ALU 2.5 TTK 650

TTK 720 $995.00

AC 809 6-Fiber Connector Inspection and Test Kit - Includes SM test Jumpers for 6-Pin Connections, Adapter Plate for dB Loss Test,  
Inspection Adapter Plates for 6-Pin and 6-Socket Connectors, and Multi-Fiber Inspection Tip Sprint Samsung 2.5

TTK 500
TTK 650
TTK 720

$595.00

AC 830 Sprint ALU 2.5 Accessory MTP/MPO cable set only. 12 fiber MPO to LC fan out (male and female connector), with Tower Pouch Sprint ALU 2.5
TTK 500
TTK 650
TTK 720

$695.00

AC 840 SM Loopback OTDR Test Kit - Includes FC-LC Launch Cable, 10m Loopback, Receive Cable, and Non-Reflective Terminator Verizon (OTDR Trace Tests) OTR 700-S $295.00
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AC 021 AC 026 AC 028 AC 029AC 027

AC 024B AC 023B AC 025B

Adapters for Optical Power Meters
Model Description Price
AC 020 2.5 mm Universal Adapter for Optical Power Meter $39.00
AC 021 1.25 mm Universal Adapter for Optical Power Meter $39.00
AC 026 SC Adapter for Optical Power Meter $49.00
AC 027 ST Adapter for Optical Power Meter $49.00
AC 028 FC Adapter for Optical Power Meter $49.00
AC 029 LC Adapter for Optical Power Meter $49.00
AC 126 SC/APC Adapter for Optical Power Meter $49.00

Adapters for Optical Light Sources
Model Description Price
AC 022B SC Adapter for Optical Light Source, DLS 350 / DLS 355 / DLS 360 $49.00
AC 023B FC Adapter for Optical Light Source, DLS 350 / DLS 355 / DLS 360 $49.00
AC 024B ST Adapter for Optical Light Source, DLS 350 / DLS 355 / DLS 360 $49.00
AC 025B LC Adapter for Optical Light Source, DLS 350 / DLS 355 / DLS 360 $59.00

Fiber Patch Cords and Miscellaneous Accessories
Model Description Price
AC 500 SC-LC, Single Mode, Simplex Cable, 1 meter $20.00
AC 501 SC-SC, Single Mode, Simplex Cable, 1 meter $20.00
AC 502 LC-LC, Single Mode, Simplex Cable, 1 meter $20.00
AC 523 SC-LC to LC-LC Cable Duplex Clipped, Single Mode, 1 meter $40.00
AC 530 SC Jumper to Samsung Pin, Single Mode, 1 meter $89.00
AC 531 LC Jumper to Samsung Pin, Single Mode, 1 meter $119.00
AC 533 SC-LC to LC-LC Cable Duplex Clipped, Multimode, 1 meter $40.00
AC 540 OptiTap to SC/APC, Single Mode, 1 Meter Cable $149.00
AC 550 SC/LC Cable, Multimode, 50/125 Fiber, 1 meter $18.00
AC 552 LC/LC Cable, Multimode, 50/125 Fiber, 1 meter $18.00
AC 600 SC-SC Bulkhead Simplex Adapter $10.00
AC 601 LC-LC Bulkhead Simplex Adapter $10.00
AC 602 LC-LC Bulkhead Duplex Adapter $24.00
AC 200-S Torque Wrench for ODC 2 $195.00
AC 870 AC Charger for VIS 300 Monitor $49.00

AC 523 AC 533

AC 502AC 530 AC 602

AC 600

Battery Accessories
Model Description Price
AC 300 CR 2 Battery Kit - 5 per pack - Compatible w/ All ODM Handheld Tools $20.00
AC 310 CR 2 Battery Charger and 2 Rechargeable CR 2 Batteries $49.00

AC 300 AC 310
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AC 010 AC 012

Instrument Carry Cases
Model Description Price
AC 010 Single Instrument padded pouch - Fits all handheld tools $19.00
AC 011 Hard Case for up to four instruments $39.00

AC 012 Hard Case for four instruments, LFI 110, VIS 300 Monitor, Probe, 
Adapter tips and Charger $59.00

AC 014 Padded pouch for up to four instruments and connector cleaning kits $39.00
AC 015 Rugged Pelican-Style Hard Case for VIS 300/400 and TTK 500 $229.00

Inspection Adapters
Model Description Price
AC 034B E2000 Adapter $95.00
AC 035B E2000 APC Adapter $95.00
AC 040B SC Adapter $50.00
AC 041B SC / APC Adapter $65.00
AC 109B SC, 60-Degree Angle Adapter $95.00
AC 042B FC Adapter $50.00
AC 043B FC/APC Adapter $65.00
AC 104B FC, 60-Degree Angle Adapter $95.00
AC 044B LC Adapter $50.00
AC 045B LC/APC Adapter $65.00
AC 107B LC, 60-Degree Angle Adapter $95.00
AC 051B OptiTap Adapter $189.00
AC 046B ST Adapter $65.00
AC 047B MTP/APC Adapter $395.00
AC 050B MTP/MPO Straight Adapter $395.00
AC 048B 1.25mm Universal Adapter $50.00
AC 049B 2.5mm Universal Adapter $50.00
AC 667 ODC Pin Inspection Adapter Plate $89.00
AC 669 ODC Socket Inspection Adapter Plate $89.00
AC 102B 38999 Plug Adapter $79.00
AC 103B 38999 Socket Adapter $79.00
AC 662 Multi-Fiber Adapter (Used with AC 661, AC 668, AC 667, AC 669) $89.00
AC 661 Sprint Samsung 2.5 Male (6-Pin) Inspection Adapter Plate $99.00
AC 668 Sprint Samsung 2.5 Female (6-Socket) Inspection Adapter Plate $99.00
AC 114B 1.25mm Universal HR Inspection Tip $99.00
AC 115B 2.5mm Universal APC Adapter $79.00
AC 116B 1.25mm Universal APC Adapter $79.00

AC 048B AC 049B AC 115B AC 116B

AC 040B AC 044B AC 109B AC 107B

AC 042BAC 046BAC 050BAC 051B

AC 011
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ODM, Inc.
143 Lake St, Laconia, NH 03246-2129
Phone (603) 524-8350 - Fax (603) 524-8332
sales@odm-inc.com | www.odm-inc.com

Cleaning Kits and Tools
Model Description Price
CK 125 Cleaning Kit for up to 750 cleanings – Includes lint-free wipes and fiber cleaning liquid, 1.25mm swabs, 2.5mm swabs, comes in soft padded pouch $99.00
CK 128 Cleaning Kit for up to 1000 cleanings – Includes cube of connector cleaning wipes, 2.5mm swabs, lint-free wipes and fiber cleaning liquid, comes in soft padded pouch $119.00

CK 132 Cleaning Kit for up to 2000 cleanings – Includes 1.25mm Click-Style Cleaner for LC Adapters and ODC Connectors, 2.5mm Click-Style Cleaner, 1.25mm and 2.5mm swabs, lint-free 
wipes and fiber cleaning liquid, comes in soft padded pouch $179.00

CK 250 Cleaning Kit – Includes fiber cleaning solution, wipes, 1.25mm swabs, 2.5mm swabs for up to 2000 cleanings $189.00
AC 083 MTP/MPO Click-Style Bulkhead and Connector Cleaner, configured for flat polished multimode and 8˚ angled Single Mode MPO ferrules $99.00
AC 089 1.25mm Click-Style Bulkhead and Connector Cleaner, configured for ODC pin and socket as well as LC connectors and adapters $69.00
AC 094 1.25 mm Click-Style Cleaner for LC connectors and adapters only $69.00
AC 099 2.5mm Click-Style Cleaner for SC connectors and adapters only $69.00
AC 090 1.25mm cleaning swabs/100 per pack $79.00
AC 091 2.5mm cleaning swabs/ 100 per pack $79.00
AC 092 Lint-Free Wipes and Fiber Cleaning Liquid $39.00
AC 093 Pen-Style Fiber Cleaning Liquid $20.00
AC 095 Cube of Connector Cleaner Wipes $79.00
AC 190 Cletop Cleaner, Type B, Blue Tape $110.00
AC 191 Refill Cassettes for Cletop Cleaner/6 per pack $150.00

Loopback Modules
Model Description Price
AC 4400 Loopback with Lanyard, Single Mode, SC Connector $49.00
AC 4500 Loopback with Lanyard, Single Mode, LC Connector $49.00
AC 4600 Loopback with Lanyard, Multimode, LC Connector $49.00

Wavelength Filters for OPM
Model Description Price
AC 640 SC/PC Pluggable High-Pass Filter (1600nm+) $249.00
AC 641 SC/APC Pluggable 1610nm Long Pass Filter $249.00
AC 642 SC/APC Pluggable FWDM (with Retro Reflect) $249.00

AC 083AC 190

AC 092

AC 089

AC 099
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